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ZUASTI

CLUB pe CAMPO

CASTILLO

TROFEO RUTA DEL VINO 2022 BODEGA CASTILLO MONJARDIN
Club de Golf Sefiorio de Zuasti
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JUGADOR

GUILLEN RODRIGUEZ, JOSE IGNACIO
GOICOECHEA SOLA, MANUEL

ALONSO GARCIA, FELIPE

SUSUNAGA SAENZ, GABINO

ISAACS ABRIL, MIGUEL

GONZALEZ DIEZ, MARCELINO
SOLAELIZALDE, MIGUEL ANGEL
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, RAMON
ARRAZTOA POLIDO,JUAN IGNACIO
SANCHEZ ORRUEO, MIKEL

LAZPITA ASEGUINOLAZA, NICE

GALLE FUENTE, FCO. JAVIER

GAYOSO CARRACEDO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
MARTINEZ POMARES, ROBERTO
SOLLOA MENDOZA, ABDON
SOLOZABAL SAEZ, JAVIER

MARTINEZ LLEDO, ANGEL

ITOIZ URDANIZ, EDUARDO JAVIER
GALINDO VELASCO,PEDRO MIGUEL
AZPITARTE GALLASTEGUI, JOSE LUIS
PEREZ RUIZ, JAVIER

MARANON GARCIA, CARLOS

ABETI PEREZ, JAVIER

JAE, OK RAN

IRCIO BENGOA, JOSE MIGUEL

ESAIN GARAICOECHEA, JOSE ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ PAZ, JESUS

DELGADO ARRANZ, TELESFORO
ALVAREZ HEREDERO, ENRIQUE
OCHOA SALVADOR, ENRIQUE
LARRANAGA ARTOLA, INAKI

BALZOLA SARASOLA, JOSE RAMON
NAVARRO GARCIA, MANUEL

IRIARTE MUTILOA, JESUS

PANIAGUA FRANCES, JAVIER
GOYTIZOLO ARAMBURU, JOSE LUIS
ZALDUENDO MURGA, RAMON CARLOS
GARCIA DEL CAMPO, MIGUEL ANGEL
DE LAIGLESIA GARCIA-GUERRERO, PABLO
ANDIA ORTIZ, DANIEL

GABIOLA MENDIETA, LUIS 1.
GORRINO-BEASCOA ECHEVARRIA, JUAN B
TULLOCH, IAIN

VILLAYANDRE LAZARO, ANDRES
GOIKOETXEA GOIKOETXEA, JOSE JAVIER
ARSUAGATAPIA, PEDRO MARI
ESTARLOA IRAZUSTA, PATXI

RENGEL AGUIRRE, JUAN IGNACIO
AYESA GIRON, CARMEN

ITOIZ PRIMO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
IZCUE SALINAS, MARIA JESUS
FERRERAS JANEZ, JOSE MARTIN
MARTIN SARACHAGA, M2 ASUNCION
AYESTARAN AMUNARRIZ, MARIA DOLORES
CARRETO AMANTEGUI, PEDRO PABLO
ZALBA AGORRETA, ISABEL

IGUAL GOMEZ, JOSE MANUEL

TIJERO URIA, JAVIER

PARDO CHOPITEA, MARIA

VELASCO URIBARRI, JESUS

Hep
6,6
13,4
19
26,5
2,8
5,3
5,4
6,5
6,7
7,8
7,8
8,5
9
9,4
9,8
9,6
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15,2
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13,6
16,5
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16,8
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17,2
17,5
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17,9
18,3
18,8
18,3
18,4
19,7
19,7
14,6
15,6
19,7
24,4

Fecha: 23 de mayo de 2023

LICENCIA EQUIPO
RLO6819812 8 SOJUELA
4405143203 1 ZUASTI
VB08504184 5 LARRABEA
VB10382058 4 1ZKI
4401285032 2 GORRAIZ
VB08150850 5 LARRABEA
4405058640 1 ZUASTI
VB10361904 4 1ZKI
4411954376 9 ZUIA
VB09367239 3 BASOZABAL
VB08721778 5 LARRABEA
4402245553 2 GORRAIZ
VB05079817 7 MEAZTEGI
4405198756 1 ZUASTI
VB10160238 4 1ZKI
RLO6103795 0 SUPLENTE
RLO6447937 8 SOJUELA
4402381293 2 GORRAIZ
4400081635 2 GORRAIZ
RLO5409071 10 RIOJAALTA
VB10390871 4 1ZKI
VB10112106 4 1ZKI
4402753759 2 GORRAIZ
RLO5197725 10 RIOJAALTA
VB10316217 4 1ZKI
4402391362 2 GORRAIZ
VB05414182 7 MEAZTEGI
4401745573 1 ZUASTI
4405646600 8 SOJUELA
1100646532 1 ZUASTI
VB04077665 6 LAUKARIZ
VB09286846 3 BASOZABAL
VB09244417 3 BASOZABAL
4405170046 1 ZUASTI
VB08171898 5 LARRABEA
4402190269 2 GORRAIZ
VB10426684 4 1ZKI
RLO6430409 8 SOJUELA
VB04190326 6 LAUKARIZ
VB07077999 9 ZUIA
VB04235315 6 LAUKARIZ S
VB05247072 8 SOJUELA S
RLO6405491 0 SUPLENTE
VB10724807 4 1ZKI
VB08427794 5 LARRABEA
VB09094190 3 BASOZABAL
VB26730660 1 ZUASTI
RL06249117 8 SOJUELA
4402428028 2 GORRAIZ
4402915628 2 GORRAIZ
4405795946 1 ZUASTI
VB08368130 5 LARRABEA
VB05431730 7 MEAZTEGI
VB09437547 3 BASOZABAL
VB08437730 5 LARRABEA
4405938123 0 SUPLENTE
VB05170188 7 MEAZTEGI
VB09381076 3 BASOZABAL
RLO5936089 10 RIOJAALTA
VB04240027 6 LAUKARIZ

COCHE C.ELEC

MONJARDIN
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ZUASTI

CLUB pe CAMPO

CASTILLO

TROFEO RUTA DEL VINO 2022 BODEGA CASTILLO MONJARDIN
Club de Golf Sefiorio de Zuasti
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JUGADOR

SANCHEZ MENDIKUTE, AGUSTIN
FERNANDEZ BARRACHINA, ANTONIO
RANERO RANERA, RUBEN
GUTIERREZ GOMEZ, FORTUNATO
TOTORIKA GARABIETA, JOSEBA
IPARRAGUIRRE AGUIRRE, PABLO
ARROQUI ARANDIA, MARIA SAGRARIO
ECHAVARREN ZUBIZARRETA, ITZIAR
ERICE ARRIZABALAGA, GABRIEL
BARRENENGOA UDAETA, INAKI
PAGES BERTRAN, CARMEN
LARUMBE VILLANUEVA, ROSA
ORTIGOSA GARCIA, FEDERICO
LIAOLIN, XIAOLIANG

ALONSO CERRON, ROBERTO
BALMASEDA ORTIZ, JUAN CARLOS
PEREZ SORIANO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
IPINA ETXANIZ, JOSE ESTEBAN
MARTINEZ SOLA, ALBERTO
LORENZO MERINO, JAVIER

SANZ GOMEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
GABIOLA MENDIETA, JORGE
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS
GISBERT GAVALDA, FRANCISCO
LARA FERNANDEZ, RICARDO JUAN
FERNANDEZ ASENSIO, CARMEN MARIA
LASANTA GARCIA, VALVANERA
IZAGIRRE IRIONDO, ION
GUERRERO YARRITU, JON

ARNAIZ MORENO, ADOLFO

ARRIEN LAMIKIZ, JOSE ANTONIO
CORNEJO MARROQUIN, DAMASO
UNZUETA CRESPO, ELVIRA
AZPIROZ ARRILLAGA, FELIX
BELZUNCE MARTINEZ, LUISA

OSTIZ GASTESI, CONCHI

USTARROZ LARRIBA, ANGEL

DE ELLACURIA BERRIO, RAFAEL
MARTIN DUENAS, JOSE ANGEL
VAZQUEZ RENDAL, SANTIAGO
NAVARRO LANZAGORTA, ARTURO
VEGA LORENTE, JOSE JULIO
VILLACORTA MERINO, JOSE LUIS
SAINZ GOMEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
NAVEDA POMPOSO, RICARDO
PASCUAL ARCAS, JOSE ANGEL
ANDIA BERROJALBIZ, ANDER
BERNAD LOPEZ, JOSE

LARRAURI ALTONAGA, PABLO JESUS
CORRES ABASOLO, JOSE MIGUEL

Hep
18,3
20,1
20,3
20,6
20,9
21
21
21,1
21
21,1
21,3
22
21,6
21,7
21,9
21,8
21,2
21,8
21,8
22,4
22
22,3
21,9
22,8
22,3
23
23,1
23,7
23,8
23,9
24
24,1
24,2
24,3
24,4
25,8
24,8
25,9
26,5
26,5
26,5
26,5
26,5
29,3
26,6
27,6
27,7
29
33,2
33,9

Fecha: 23 de mayo de 2023

LICENCIA EQUIPO
VB14314718 3 BASOZABAL
VB05056046 7 MEAZTEGI
RLO6448226 8 SOJUELA
VB05156826 0 SUPLENTE
VB05244048 7 MEAZTEGI
VB10236189 4 1ZKI
4405166556 1 ZUASTI
4405934542 0 SUPLENTE
VB09367048 3 BASOZABAL
VB07096941 9 ZUIA
VB09130792 3 BASOZABAL
4405170045 1 ZUASTI
VB10244045 4 1ZKI
VB09726627 3 BASOZABAL
VB05729025 7 MEAZTEGI
VB07183507 9 ZUIA
VB04728497 6 LAUKARIZ
RLO5453845 10 RIOJAALTA
RLO5371371 10 RIOJAALTA
VB16234374 8 SOJUELA
RLO6404198 8 SOJUELA
VB04237612 6 LAUKARIZ
RLO4957167 8 SOJUELA
VB07370690 9 ZUIA
VB05400749 7 MEAZTEGI
VB05278523 7 MEAZTEGI
RLO5370996 10 RIOJAALTA
VB08417356 5 LARRABEA
VB07728112 9 ZUIA
VB05155416 10 RIOJAALTA
VB08438796 5 LARRABEA
VB10397744 4 1ZKI
VB08427535 5 LARRABEA
VB09646457 3 BASOZABAL
4402340971 2 GORRAIZ
4405924154 0 SUPLENTE
4402280200 2 GORRAIZ
VB04725653 6 LAUKARIZ
VB05319398 7 MEAZTEGI
VB08386861 5 LARRABEA
VB24023519 8 SOJUELA
VB05447076 0 SUPLENTE
VB05749327 0 SUPLENTE
VB05404911 7 MEAZTEGI
VB05727713 0 SUPLENTE
VB05729837 0 SUPLENTE
VB07729147 9 ZUIA
4405433333 1 ZUASTI
VB07729273 9 ZUIA
VB07732285 9 ZUIA

MONJARDIN

COCHE C.ELEC HJU
20

22

S 22

22

23

S 23

23

24

23

23

24

25

23

23

24

24

S 23
24

24

S 24
S 24

S 24

24

25

S 24
S 26
26

S 26

26

26

26

26

27

26

27

29

27

28

S 29
S 29
S 29
29

S 29
S 29
29

29

29

29

29

S 29



